

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.GUPTA

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 513 OF 2008

M/S ROSHAN LAL LALIT MOHAN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL AGR.COOP.MARKNG.FEDN.OF(I) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 14/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Nittin Bhatia,Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Vakalatnama filed is defective.

Cure defect within a week.

File counter affidavit within four weeks, as last chance.

List again on 30.7.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

hj